g5z

B A BEADABEDEBLEDRDDEDWWOWWWWWWWWNMNNNMNNNNNRKN = = === == === g (oA WN —
OdOoO PP WN—_LOOQOONOOODRWON—~OODOOJdJOOPPWON—_TOQOQOOIOOGDNWLON—-O

F26E EEITAIIVY

No.
1550
1538
1531
1523
1533
1513
1501
1564
1549
1562
1503
1517
1530
1507
1554
1529
1542
1557
1539
1521
1555
1524
1547
1546
1522
1551
1525
1565
1518
1508
1556
1516
1544
1548
1536
1560
1552
1535
1537
1553
1545
1526
1527
1541
1532
1511
1561
1543

K&
5 REE
B ¥ &
fH RRE
L
ER BT
AT
%H EH
FAR BT
KEES
B B
BT F04%
LA
BH AEXF
EH ERF
EHEX
IkH BEE
L BXF
RHF B7sE
FREX
NI BYF
RAREBER
ZH 2
1Bk fa 3
Rt BAF
INE FF
'l EXF
hiRBARE
Fi b IR ES
S8 T
E& EF
iR =5
A pHY
S RILE
Fik Ak
NI s
BE Ond
FLHE
R RF
Bl EHE
Rl REE
REE FIZEF
WA ER
EH E&
LGS
ZH BH
FHII ®RF
HHE Z
MR BE SR

B AR
AR
R
R
R
B AR
R
R AR
BHR
BER
FER
BER
BER
R AR
BER
BER
BER
BER
BER
BER
R R
BER
BN
R AR
FER
R AR
FER
BN
PN
BER
R R
AR
BER
R
AR
BER
R
R AR
BER
B AR
R R
BER
R AR
BER
BER
R
R

z¥

ZE™
£Hh
mEem
|43
HEAX
iR
ZEM
KARX
fit] 5 7
SLV=FET
WFE™
rEH
SLV=FET
IR
=W}
Ham
EHEH
Bam
Ham
SLV=FET
J\TFXHT
Ham
E™
INEFHTH
EFHH
BTHET™
Liedlli
E™
MU
Ham
KHARX
HERET
FH
INEFHTH
HEBHFM
Ham
wRERX
AEM
hEF X
KHARX
Ji#T
M= ]
LE™
LE™
I
SHEX

IN—

g

NECHFH
REKE
TrIH5T
JZRB—k
HERKE
JLEB KAC

Tr2H5D
BmEKRE
SULV=ETREER
EUNTSY
XEHKE

XHKRF

SEE
XA
BESLF—X
XHAE

1Lk
INEFRER

XHKE
FIEEZER
BELFKE
XHKE
MRC
KEFHE LA
& N=2
HEISVERDE
BLOWIN’
XEHKE
<7V USEEC
21JAHAC
JyRB—

TIKT7 R)—hk
* * RJK*k k

BHE DI

EBEzS
01:2047”
01:21'07”
01:23'42"
01:25'04"
01:25'50"
01:26'17”
01:26'34”
01:26'55"
01:28'32"
01:29'26"
01:29'27”
01:31'26”
01:31'49”
01:33'55”
01:33'58"
01:34'08”
01:35'30"
01:35'30"
01:35'56"
01:37'15”
01:37'36"
01:38'29”
01:39'57"
01:40'57"
01:41'32"
01:41'32"
01:41'59”
01:42'43”
01:42'53"
01:43'00”
01:43'22"
01:46'04"
01:47'25"
01:47'26”
01:47'41”
01:47'54"
01:48'25"
01:50'46”
01:50'59"
01:52'07”
01:55'24”
01:56'29”
02:02'34”
02:03'05”
02:03'41”
02:05'18"
02:05'36”
02:10'59”



