順位	No.	氏名			所属	記録
1	1550	野村 友香里	東京都	多摩市		01:20'47"
2	1538	関野 茜	神奈川県	秦野市		01:21'07"
3	1531	角田 麻美	東京都	昭島市	NEC府中	01:23'42"
4	1523	杉本 南	東京都	北区	東京大学	01:25'04"
5	1533	渡村 恵子	東京都	世田谷区	アトミクラブ	01:25'50"
6	1513	岩下 淑	東京都	杉並区	リスタート	01:26'17"
7	1501	柴田 真由	東京都	多摩市	帝京大学	01:26'34"
8	1564	野本 亜紀子	東京都	大田区	北里大AC	01:26'55"
9	1549	大塚 真弓	愛知県	岡崎市		01:28'32"
10	1562	前迫 真希	埼玉県	さいたま市		01:29'26"
11	1503	阿部 和枝	千葉県	松戸市	アトミクラブ	01:29'27"
12	1517	山本 知佳	埼玉県	上尾市	埼玉大学	01:31'26"
13	1530	白井 久美子	埼玉県	さいたま市	さいたま市陸協	01:31'49"
14	1507	栗田 美奈子	東京都	江戸川区	モントブラン	01:33'55"
15	1554	左瀬 智美	埼玉県	草加市	文教大学	01:33'58"
16	1529	五味田 真愛	埼玉県	越谷市		01:34'08"
17	1542	村上 由美子	埼玉県	春日部市		01:35'30"
18	1557	大坪 萌美	埼玉県	越谷市	文教大学	01:35'30"
19	1539	青木 香菜	埼玉県	越谷市		01:35'56"
20	1521	小川 るり子	埼玉県	さいたま市	さいたま走翔	01:37'15"
21	1555	大久保 香奈	茨城県	八千代町	文教大学	01:37'36″
22	1524	多田 史	東京都	練馬区	青春ランナーズ	01:38'29"
23	1547	佐藤 絵梨	埼玉県	越谷市	文教大学	01:39'57"
24	1546	坂上 明子	神奈川県	横浜市		01:40'57″
25	1522	小滝 淳子	東京都	小金井市		01:41'32"
26	1551	色川 富美子	千葉県	香取市	佐藤塾	01:41'32″
27	1525	中深 明日香	東京都	町田市	八王子陸協	01:41'59″
28	1565	鈴木 真由美	千葉県	市川市		01:42'43"
29	1518	柴野 成子	神奈川県	横浜市		01:42'53"
30	1508	関森 智子	栃木県	小山市	1 4/1 1 33/	01:43'00"
31	1556	横塚 幸希	埼玉県	越谷市	文教大学	01:43'22"
32	1516	生松 ゆかり	東京都	大田区	麦酒俱楽部	01:46'04"
33	1544	竹内 沙樹	神奈川県	相模原市	鎌倉女子大学	01:47'25"
34	1548	戸張 成美	埼玉県	吉川市	文教大学	01:47'26"
35	1536	川幡 沙織	東京都	小金井市	MRC	01:47'41"
36	1560	梅原 ひかる	東京都	武蔵野市	大野田陸上部	01:47'54"
37	1552	井上 樹里	埼玉県	越谷市	文教大学	01:48'25"
38	1535	杉本 涼子	東京都	板橋区	東京ラン友の会	01:50'46"
39	1537	石川 香織	東京都	練馬区	BLOWIN' 本本本学	01:50'59"
40	1553	龍川 友里恵	埼玉県 東京都	久喜市	文教大学	01:52'07"
41	1545	熊田 利英子	東京都	中野区	マラソン完走C	01:55'24"
42	1526	松本 佳代	東京都	大田区	ミリカAC	01:56'29"
43	1527	金田 佳枝 中畑 奈美	埼玉県 東京教	川越市 ^{洼湖市}	リスタート	02:02'34"
44 45	1541 1532	平畑 宗美 梁井 早希	東京都	清瀬市 上尾市		02:03'05″ 02:03'41″
45 46	1532	采开 年布 宇田川 京子	埼玉県 埼玉県	上尾市	刀水アスリート	02:03 41 02:05'18"
40 47	1561	于四川 尽丁 西田 愛	^{坷ェ宗} 東京都	工尾巾 品川区	ソルンマルート	02:05 18
47 48	1543	四田 爱 小林 晴美	東京都	品川区 墨田区	★ ★RJK ★ ★	02:05 50
40	1343	小你 明天	水水即	空口 [2	¥ ¥ NUN ¥ ¥	02.10 09